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Travel	&	Tourism	Recovery
Indiana
September	2021,	%	change	vs.	2019

Source:	Tourism	Economics	(travel	spending)
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Data	Sources	&	Partners

Impact	Summary

Travel	Indicators

Int'l	Arrivals	to	the	U.S.

Economic	Conditions

Employment

Workforce

Travel	Sentiment

Covid-19	Vaccination

Predictive	DMO	Indicators

Predictive	Industry	Indicators

Economic	Forecast

Domestic	Travel	Forecast

International	Travel	Forecast

U.S.	Hotel	Forecast

Destination	(filter	impacts	entire	page)
Indiana

Indiana

Travel	Spending	(differ..

Federal	Taxes

State	Taxes

Local	Taxes ($80M)

($231M)

($406M)

($6.4B)

Cumulative	Losses	Since	January	2020
Indiana,	through	September	2021

Travel
Spending

Travel
Spending

(difference)

%	Change	vs
2019

Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Apr-20
May-20
Jun-20
Jul-20
Aug-20
Sep-20
Oct-20
Nov-20
Dec-20
Jan-21
Feb-21
Mar-21
Apr-21
May-21
Jun-21
Jul-21
Aug-21
Sep-21

-30%
-35%
-33%
-34%
-33%
-35%
-44%
-68%
-80%
-48%
-2%
1%

($0.3B)
($0.4B)
($0.4B)
($0.4B)
($0.4B)
($0.4B)
($0.5B)
($0.8B)
($0.9B)
($0.5B)
$0.0B
$0.0B

$0.7B
$0.7B
$0.7B
$0.7B
$0.8B
$0.8B
$0.6B
$0.4B
$0.2B
$0.6B
$1.0B
$1.0B

-4%
-6%
-4%
-11%
-14%
-17%
-24%
-35%
-30%

$0.0B
($0.1B)
$0.0B
($0.1B)
($0.2B)
($0.2B)
($0.3B)
($0.3B)
($0.3B)

$1.0B
$1.1B
$1.1B
$1.0B
$1.0B
$0.9B
$0.8B
$0.6B
$0.7B

Travel	Spending	Losses
Indiana

U.S.	Travel	Impact	Summary
September	2021

-49% 24%

Travel	Spending	(%	change	vs.	2019)


